Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
CIPR-GA50C2002EBAA-BAAASA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number cipr-ga50c2002ebaa-baaasa
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Component Specifications ga500
Signal Type 240
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Voltage 200 - 240 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 240 V
Description
GA50C2002EBA Inverter GA500 200V, ND 1.9A 0.37kW, HD 1.6A 0.25kW, with integrated EMC
C3-Filter